
Brentwood Summer Program Schedule/ Programma de Verano

June 19
Monday/ Lunes

WEEK 1
MATH

Primer
Semana
Matematicas

June 20 Tuesday/ Martes

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

June 21 Wednesday/ Miercoles

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

June 22 Thursday/ Jueves

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

June 23
Friday/
Viernes

June 26
Monday/Lunes

WEEK 2
Reading

Semana 2
Lectura

June 27 Tuesday/ Martes

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

June 28 Wednesday/ Miercoles

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

June 29 Thursday/ Jueves

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

June 30
Friday/
Viernes

Brentwood Lead Instructors:
Valerie Reategui (925) 791-1277 Email: valerie@vcrcbrentwoodca.org Mariela Gonzalez Email: mariela@vcrcbrentwoodca.org
Para espanol por favor mandar mensaje de texto o dejar mensaje de voz a: Selena Martinez (925) 436-9039 Email: selena@vcrcbrentwoodca.org

mailto:valerie@vcrcbrentwoodca.org
mailto:mariela@vcrcbrentwoodca.org
mailto:selena@vcrcbrentwoodca.org


July 03 Monday/
Lunes

WEEK 3
ART
Semana 3
Arte

July 04 Tuesday/ Martes

Holiday

Dia de Festivo

July 05 Wednesday/ Miercoles

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

July 06 Thursday/ Jueves

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

July 07
Friday/
Viernes

July 10 Monday/
Lunes

WEEK 4
S.T.E.M.

Semana 4
C.T.I.M.

July 11 Tuesday/ Martes

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

July 12 Wednesday/ Miercoles

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

July 13 Thursday/ Jueves

Tk-2nd | 9:00am-10:30am
3rd-5th | 11:00am-1:00pm

July 14
Friday/
Viernes

Brentwood Lead Instructors:
Valerie Reategui (925) 791-1277 Email: valerie@vcrcbrentwoodca.org Mariela Gonzalez Email: mariela@vcrcbrentwoodca.org
Para espanol por favor mandar mensaje de texto o dejar mensaje de voz a: Selena Martinez (925) 436-9039 Email: selena@vcrcbrentwoodca.org

mailto:valerie@vcrcbrentwoodca.org
mailto:mariela@vcrcbrentwoodca.org
mailto:selena@vcrcbrentwoodca.org

